IMPORTANT DATES

UTILITY DISTRICT MEETINGS*
VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS*
PLAN COMMISSION MEETINGS*

YARD WASTE PICKUP (Y)

GARBAGE & RECYCLING

ELECTIONS (E)**

TRICK OR TREAT

Village of Summit 2024 Planner
Village Hall e 37100 Delafield Rd ¢ Summit WI 53066 e 262-567-2757
Visit us: www.summitvillage.org

2" Thursday 6:00 PM

2" Thursday 6:30 PM - Shaded on calendar

34 Thursday 5:30 PM - Shaded on calendar

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR CALENDAR & LATEST INFORMATION
Thursday pickup (unless changed due to Holiday)

e Feb 20 - Spring Primary (if required) e Apr 2 - Spring & Presidential Preference
e Aug 13 - Partisan Primary » Nov 5 - General

Thursday, October 31 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

VILLAGE HALL OFFICES CLOSED Village Hall Closed:
Jan 1 & 2 e Mar 29 e May 27 e July 4 e Sept 2 ¢ Nov 28 & 29 e Dec 24 & 25 ¢ Dec 31 2024 & Jan 1, 2025

(BOLD)

SPECIAL NOTES

JANUARY
S M T

1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

—
[\

14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

w

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

12
19
26

13
20
27

e *Subject to change for special circumstance
e **Polls open 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
e Agendas can be found on website www.summitvillage.org
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